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PART NO.

LED chip

Materials

Voltage

Wattage

Current Draw

Lumens

Colour Temperature

Beam Pattern

IP Rating

Compliance

Operating Temperature

3W OSRAM LED

10 ~ 32V DC

5500 ~ 6500K

Flood

IP67

EMC: R10

-45°C~+60°C

12W

0.52A @ 12V 

584 Lumens

TRU14312

18W

0.73A @ 12V

851 Lumens

TRU14318

27W

1.15A @ 12V

1,373 Lumens

TRU14327

PC lens, Aluminium alloy housing, Stainless 
Steel bracket.

LED WORK LIGHTS

COMMERCIAL & OFFROAD

-24.0m

24.0m

-16.0m

16.0m

-8.0m

0m

8.0m

0.0m

1x18 16 10 8 6 4 2 1 0.5 0.25

30.0m 60.0m

TRU14312

-24.0m

24.0m

-16.0m

16.0m

-8.0m

0m

8.0m

0.0m

1x25 22 14 11 9 5 2 1 0.5 0.30

30.0m 60.0m

TRU14318

24.0m

-24.0m

16.0m

-16.0m

8.0m

0m

-8.0m

0.0m

1x 47 42 26 21 17 10 5 2 1 0.6

30.0m 60.0m

TRU14327
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PART NO.

LED chip

Materials

Voltage

Wattage

Current Draw

Lumens

Colour Temperature

Beam Pattern

IP Rating

Compliance

Operating Temperature

3W OSRAM LED

10 ~ 32V DC

5500 ~ 6500K

Flood

IP67

EMC: R10

-45°C~+60°C

12W

0.52A @ 12V 

584 Lumens

TRU14312

18W

0.73A @ 12V

851 Lumens

TRU14318

27W

1.15A @ 12V

1,373 Lumens

TRU14327

PC lens, Aluminium alloy housing, Stainless 
Steel bracket.

LED WORK LIGHTS

COMMERCIAL & OFFROAD

-24.0m

24.0m

-16.0m

16.0m

-8.0m

0m

8.0m

0.0m

1x18 16 10 8 6 4 2 1 0.5 0.25

30.0m 60.0m

TRU14312

-24.0m

24.0m

-16.0m

16.0m

-8.0m

0m

8.0m

0.0m

1x25 22 14 11 9 5 2 1 0.5 0.30

30.0m 60.0m

TRU14318

24.0m

-24.0m

16.0m

-16.0m

8.0m

0m

-8.0m

0.0m

1x 47 42 26 21 17 10 5 2 1 0.6

30.0m 60.0m

TRU14327

24.0m

-24.0m

16.0m

-16.0m

8.0m

0m

-8.0m

0.0m

1x25 22 14 11 9 5 2 1 0.5 0.3

30.0m 60.0m

24.0m

-24.0m

16.0m

-16.0m

8.0m

0m

-8.0m

0.0m

1x16 14 9 7 5 3 1 0.9 0.4 0.2

30.0m 60.0m

30.0m

-30.0m

20.0m

-20.0m

10.0m

0m

-10.0m

0.0m

1x82 73 45 36 29 18 9 4 1 0.9

30.0m 60.0m

24.0m

-24.0m

16.0m

-16.0m

8.0m

0.0m

-8.0m

0.0m

1x51 45 28 22 18 11 5 2 1 0.6

30.0m 60.0m

TRU14427 TRU14448

TRU14418TRU14412

PART NO.

LED chip

Materials
Voltage

Wattage

Current Draw

Lumens

Colour Temperature

Beam Pattern

IP Rating

Compliance

Operating Temperature

12W

0.52A @ 12V

613 Lumens

TRU14412

18W

0.73A @ 12V

844 Lumens

TRU14418

27W

1.15A @ 12V

1,373 Lumens

TRU14427

48W

2.06A @ 12V

2,261 Lumens

TRU14448

3W OSRAM LED

PC lens, Aluminium alloy housing, Stainless Steel bracket.

10 ~ 32V DC

5500 ~ 6500K

Flood

IP67

EMC: R10

-45°C~+60°C

LED WORK LIGHTS

COMMERCIAL & OFFROAD
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Made to Mining and Industrial Specifications.

BLACK SERIES

HEAVY DUTY WORK LAMPS

Ø100mm

120mm

48mm
40mm

M8

TRU14150-28TRU14100-28 TRU14100-60

TRU14100-28

TRU14150-28

57.78

33.5

M10

100

61.8

103.55

47mm

40mmØ82mm

138mm

M8

TRU14100-60

Wattage
LEDs

PART NO.

28W
2835 7.2W (4 x 7.2W LEDs) 2835 7.2W (4 x 7.2W LEDs) 2835 7.2W (9 x 7.2W LEDs)

28W 60W
Voltage 10 ~ 32V DC

Current Draw 2.3A@12V  1.16A@24V 2.3A@12V 1.16A@24V  5A@12V 
2.5A@24V

Lumens 3,400 Lumens 3,400 Lumens 6,100 Lumens
Colour Temperature 5300-5700K

Beam Pattern /
Function

 
Flood 

Material PC lens, Aluminium alloy housing, Stainless Steel bracket.

Connector Built-in Deutsch connector

IP Rating IP67/IP69K
Compliance EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3, ISO 13766, ISO 14982, ISO 7637-2
Operating
Temperature

-40°C�~+50°C�
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TRU14250-42TRU14200-28

109

M8

40

79
108

76mm

108mm

M8

76mm

47.23±1.5
40±1

TRU14200-55

100mm

100mm

M8

116mm

47mm
40mm

TRU14200-60
47mm
40mm

100mm

116mm

M8

100mm
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0.1

lux

20 30 40 50 60 70 80

20

20

10

10

0

50

10

5

1

0.1
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0.1
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Wattage 
LEDs

PART NO.

28W
2835 7.2W (4 x 7.2W LEDs) 2835 7.2W (6 x 7.2W LEDs) 2835 3.6W ( 16 x 3.6W LEDs ) 2835 7.2W (9 x 7.2W LEDs )

42W 55W 60W
Voltage 10 ~ 32V DC

CurrentDraw 2.3A@12V
 1.16A@24V

3.5A@12V 
1.75A@24V

4.6A@12V 
2.3A@24V

 5A@12V 
2.5A@24V

Lumens 3,400 Lumens 5,000 Lumens 6,100 Lumens 6,500 Lumens

Colour
Temperature 5300-5700K

Beam Pattern / 
Function

Flood / Reverse  

CTA-061629
Flood 

Material PC lens, Aluminium alloy housing, Stainless Steel bracket.
Connector Built-in Deutsch connector

IP Rating IP67/IP69K
Compliance EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3, ISO 13766, ISO 14982, ISO 7637-2
Operating
Temperature -40�~+50�

TRU14200-60TRU14200-28 TRU14250-42 TRU14200-55

Made to Mining and Industrial Specifications.

BLACK SERIES
HEAVY DUTY WORK LAMPS
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TRU14250-42TRU14200-28

109

M8

40

79
108

76mm

108mm

M8

76mm

47.23±1.5
40±1

TRU14200-55

100mm

100mm

M8

116mm

47mm
40mm

TRU14200-60
47mm
40mm

100mm

116mm

M8

100mm
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Wattage 
LEDs

PART NO.

28W
2835 7.2W (4 x 7.2W LEDs) 2835 7.2W (6 x 7.2W LEDs) 2835 3.6W ( 16 x 3.6W LEDs ) 2835 7.2W (9 x 7.2W LEDs )

42W 55W 60W
Voltage 10 ~ 32V DC

CurrentDraw 2.3A@12V
 1.16A@24V

3.5A@12V 
1.75A@24V

4.6A@12V 
2.3A@24V

 5A@12V 
2.5A@24V

Lumens 3,400 Lumens 5,000 Lumens 6,100 Lumens 6,500 Lumens

Colour
Temperature 5300-5700K

Beam Pattern / 
Function

Flood / Reverse  

CTA-061629
Flood 

Material PC lens, Aluminium alloy housing, Stainless Steel bracket.
Connector Built-in Deutsch connector

IP Rating IP67/IP69K
Compliance EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3, ISO 13766, ISO 14982, ISO 7637-2
Operating
Temperature -40�~+50�

TRU14200-60TRU14200-28 TRU14250-42 TRU14200-55

Made to Mining and Industrial Specifications.

BLACK SERIES
HEAVY DUTY WORK LAMPS
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30
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0

TRU14100-60SH

BLACK SERIES HEAVY DUTY WORK LAMP

ON/OFF SWITCH AND REMOVABLE HANDLE

Made to Mining and Industrial Specifications.

131

193.23

Ø120

M10

65

114.8131

193.23

Ø120

M10

65

114.8131

193.23

Ø120

M10 24

65

114.8

PART NO.

LED chip
Materials
Voltage
Raw / Effective Wattage 65W / 60W

5A@ 12V / 2.5A@ 24V
6,100 Lumens

Current Draw
Lumens
Beam Pattern
Colour Temperature
Connector
IP Rating

Compliance

Operating Temperature

TRU14100-60SH

2835 7.2W (9 x 7.2W LED’s)
PC lens, Aluminium Alloy Housing, Stainless Steel Bracket

10 ~ 32V DC

Flood
5300-5700K

Built-in Deutsch connector
IP67/IP69K

EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3,
ISO 13766,
ISO 14982,
ISO 7637-2

-40°C~+50°C
Overheat Protected

Driving Lights / Lightbars

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL & OFFROAD
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Driving Lights / Lightbars

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL & OFFROAD
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TRU16150-7

TRU16150-9

PART NO.

LED chip

Materials
Voltage
Wattage
Current Draw

Driving / Amber and White Position
5300-5700K

Effective Lumens
Beam Pattern
Colour Temperature
Connector
IP Rating
Compliance
Operating Temperature

90W (7 Inch)

6,300 Lumens

TRU16150-7

170W (9 Inch)
6.35A @ 12V 7.95A @ 12V

10,800 Lumens

TRU16150-9

18 x 5W OSRAM LED 34 x 5W OSRAM LED

Anti-UV PC lens, Aluminium Alloy Housing
10 ~ 32V DC

IP68
Built-in Deutsch connector

ECE: R10, / EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3
-45°C~+85°C

TRU16150-7: 7INCH LED DRIVING LAMP WITH AMBER & WHITE FRONT POSITION
TRU16150-9: 9 INCH LED DRIVING LAMP WITH AMBER / WHITE FRONT POSITION

800600400200
30

30

20

20

10

10
0

0 Meter

1 Lux
680M

800 1000 1200600400200
30

30

20

20

10

10
0

0 Meter

1 Lux
1080M

7INCH & 9INCH LED DRIVING LAMP

WITH AMBER & WHITE FRONT POSITION

163.1

16
5.

2

66.7

15
1.

2

ISO LUX CHART (Single Lamp)

216

21
3

71

19
8

ISO LUX CHART (Single Lamp)

800 1000 1200600400200
30

30

20

20

10

10
0

0 Meter

1 Lux
1150M

100 50 25 10 1
lux

TRU16100-9

9INCH LED DRIVING LAMP

WITH WIRING HARNESS & PROTECTIVE BLACK COVERS (PAIRS)

ISO LUX CHART (Single Lamp)

PART NO. TRU16100-9

Effective Lumens 11,000 Lumens

Wattage 160W (32 X 5W HP LED) 

Current Draw 7.4 @ 12V

Voltage 10 ~ 32V DC

Operating Temperature ~45°C~+115°C

Compliance ECE: R10

IP Rating IP68

Connector Built-in Deutsch connector

Colour Temperature 6000K

Beam Pattern Driving Light (White)

Material PC lens, Aluminium Alloy Housing

220 92

23
8
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800 1000 1200600400200
30

30

20

20

10

10
0

0 Meter

1 Lux
1150M

100 50 25 10 1
lux

TRU16100-9

9INCH LED DRIVING LAMP

WITH WIRING HARNESS & PROTECTIVE BLACK COVERS (PAIRS)

ISO LUX CHART (Single Lamp)

PART NO. TRU16100-9

Effective Lumens 11,000 Lumens

Wattage 160W (32 X 5W HP LED) 

Current Draw 7.4 @ 12V

Voltage 10 ~ 32V DC

Operating Temperature ~45°C~+115°C

Compliance ECE: R10

IP Rating IP68

Connector Built-in Deutsch connector

Colour Temperature 6000K

Beam Pattern Driving Light (White)

Material PC lens, Aluminium Alloy Housing

220 92

23
8
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TRU16510-12

TRU16510-22

PART NO.

Material

LED Chip

Voltage
Wattage 

2,900 Lumens 5,700 Lumens
2.92A @12V 4.52A @12V

50W (12 Inch)

10 x 5W OSRAM LED 20 x 5W OSRAM LED

100W (22Inch)
Current Draw
Lumens
Colour Temperature
Beam Pattern
Connector
IP Rating
Compliance

Dimensions (mm)

TRU16510-12 TRU16510-22

PC Lens, Aluminium Alloy Housing, Stainless Steel Bracket
10 ~ 32V DC

5800K
Flood (25°) & Spot (13°) Combination

Built-in Deutsch connector
IP67

EMC: R10
351 x 61.7 x 46.2

M: 331
604 x 61.7 x 46.2

M: 584

43
.5

m
m

331

351

61
.7

m
m

46.2mm

43
.5

m
m

584

604

61
.7

m
m

46.2mm

1 Lux
456m

46m

LED LIGHTBAR SERIES

SLIMLINE / SINGLE ROW
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PART NO.

Material

LED Chip

Voltage
Wattage 

8,850 Lumens 11,800 Lumens
5.85A @12V 6.2A @12V

150W (32 Inch)

30 x 5W OSRAM LED 40 x 5 OSRAM LED

200W (42 Inch)
Current Draw
Lumens
Colour Temperature
Beam Pattern
Connector
IP Rating
Compliance

Dimensions (mm)

TRU16510-32 TRU16510-42

PC Lens, Aluminium Alloy Housing, Stainless Steel Bracket
10 ~ 32V DC

5800K
Flood (25°) & Spot (13°) Combination

Built-in Deutsch connector
IP67

EMC: R10
857 x 61.7 x 46.2

M: 837
1109 x 61.7 x 46.2

M: 1089

TRU16510-32

TRU16510-42

43
.5

m
m

837

857

61
.7

m
m

46.2mm

43
.5

m
m

1089

1109

61
.7

m
m

46.2mm

LED LIGHTBAR SERIES

SLIMLINE / SINGLE ROW
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PART NO.

Material

LED Chip

Voltage
Wattage 

3,400 Lumens 5,700 Lumens

60W (12 Inch)

6 x 10W HFL2 LED 10 x 10W HFL2 LED

100W (20Inch)
3.71A @12V 4.96A @12VCurrent Draw

Lumens
Colour Temperature
Beam Pattern
Connector
IP Rating
Compliance

Dimensions (mm)

TRU16520-12 TRU16520-20

PC Lens, Aluminium Alloy Housing, Stainless Steel Bracket
10 ~ 32V DC

5800K
Driving Beam

Built-in Deutsch connector
IP67

EMC: R10
363 x 58 x 65

M: 343
547 x 58 x 65

M: 527

58

65mm

35
.7

m
m

343

363

58

65mm

35
.7

m
m

527

547

TRU16520-12

TRU16520-20

LED LIGHTBAR SERIES

SLIMLINE / SINGLE ROW

TRU16520-30

TRU16520-38

PART NO.

Material

LED Chip

Voltage
Wattage 

9,100 Lumens 11,400 Lumens

160W (30 Inch)

16 x 10W HFL2 LED 20 x 10W HFL2 LED

200W (38 Inch)

Lumens
6A @12V 6.35A @12VCurrent Draw

Colour Temperature
Beam Pattern
Connector
IP Rating
Compliance

Dimensions (mm)

TRU16520-30 TRU16520-38

PC Lens, Aluminium Alloy Housing, Stainless Steel Bracket
10 ~ 32V DC

5800K
Driving Beam

Built-in Deutsch connector
IP67

EMC: R10
823 x 58 x 65

M: 803
1007 x 58 x 65

M: 987

35
.7

m
m

58
m

m

65mm

35
.7

m
m

58
m

m

65mm

803

823

987

1007

LED LIGHTBAR SERIES

SLIMLINE / SINGLE ROW
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TRU16520-30

TRU16520-38

PART NO.

Material

LED Chip

Voltage
Wattage 

9,100 Lumens 11,400 Lumens

160W (30 Inch)

16 x 10W HFL2 LED 20 x 10W HFL2 LED

200W (38 Inch)

Lumens
6A @12V 6.35A @12VCurrent Draw

Colour Temperature
Beam Pattern
Connector
IP Rating
Compliance

Dimensions (mm)

TRU16520-30 TRU16520-38

PC Lens, Aluminium Alloy Housing, Stainless Steel Bracket
10 ~ 32V DC

5800K
Driving Beam

Built-in Deutsch connector
IP67

EMC: R10
823 x 58 x 65

M: 803
1007 x 58 x 65

M: 987

35
.7

m
m

58
m

m

65mm

35
.7

m
m

58
m

m

65mm

803

823

987

1007

LED LIGHTBAR SERIES

SLIMLINE / SINGLE ROW
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Warning Lights
INDUSTRIAL, MINING & COMMERCIAL
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Warning Lights
INDUSTRIAL, MINING & COMMERCIAL

Low Profile Designs, Synchronising Wire.

MINI LED WARNING STROBES

SAE J595 CLASS 1 / CISPR25 CLASS 3

TRU13120-6TRU13120-4

TRU13130-6TRU13130-3

32mm

13mm

101mm

88mm

30mm

7mm

80mm

90mm

32mm

13mm

119mm
108mm

2X  4.2

130mm

30mm

120mm

2X  4.2

7mm

PART NO.

Mounting
LED chips
Voltage
Flash Patterns 4 Modes Flash 4 Modes Flash 4 Modes Flash 8 Modes Flash

12W 18W 8W 10W
0.5A @ 24V 0.75A @ 24V 0.33A @ 24V 0.42A @ 24V

101 x 32 x 13mm
M: 90mm

88 x 30 x 7mm
M: 80mm

130 x 30 x 7mm
M: 120mm

Wattage
Current / Voltage
IP Rating
Compliance
Operating Temperature

Dimensions

TRU13120-4 TRU13120-6 TRU13130-3 TRU13130-6

Fixed Screw Mount Fixed Screw Mount Fixed Screw MountFixed Screw Mount
4 x 3535 SMD 6 x 3535 SMD 3 x 3535 SMD 6 x 3535 SMD

10 ~ 32V DC

IP67
SAE J595 CLASS 1 / ECE: R65, / EMC: R10

-40°C~+65°C
119 x 32 x 13mm

M: 108mm
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TRU13325-S TRU13325-M

TRU13325-P

NAME

Mounting
LED chip
Voltage
Flash Patterns 3 Modes Flash / 4 Modes Rotation

19W 19W 19W
0.79A @ 24V 0.79A @ 24V 0.79A @ 24V

108 x 47mm 92 x 144mm

Wattage
Current / Voltage
Colour Temperature
IP Rating
Compliance
Operating Temperature
Dimensions

TRU13325-S TRU13325-M TRU13325-P

Magnetic Din PoleFixed Stud Mount
3030 SMD

10 ~ 32V DC

590-595nm
IP67

SAE J845 CLASS 1 / ECE: R65, R10, / EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3
-40°C~+65°C
108 x 54mm

Ø92mm

87.5mm

500 mm

87.5m
m120°

87
.5

m
m

3XØ4.3mm

Ø108mm

46.8mm

144.2mm

Ø108mm

46.8mm

54.3mm

2500mm

MINI LED BEACONS
SAE J845 CLASS 1 / CISPR25 CLASS 3
Features Innovative Reflector Design with 7 Flash Modes.

RECHARGEABLE MINI LED BEACON

SAE J845 CLASS 1 / CISPR25 CLASS 3
Features Magnetic/Suction Mount with Remote Control.

NAME

Mounting
LED chip
Voltage
Flash Patterns 3 Modes Flash / 4 Modes Rotation

19W
0.35A @ 24V

130 x 75mm

Wattage
Current / Voltage
Colour Temperature
IP Rating
Certifications
Operating Temperature
Dimensions

Magnetic Suction Mount
3030 SMD

10 ~ 32V DC

590-595nm
IP67

SAE J845 CLASS 1 / ECE: R65, R10, / EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3
-40°C~+65°C

TRU13325-R

CHARGING / OPERATIONAL

Electric Core
Capacity
Charging Interface
Charging Current 700mA (12V)  /  350mA (24V)

Approx. 4 HoursCharging Time
Approx. 6.5 HoursDischarging Time

Overcharge, over discharge & over temperature protection

Double Section 18650 Lithium-Ion
7.4V 2600Ah
DC 5.5 / 2.1

TRU13325-R

Ø130mm

75.3mm
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TRU13325-S TRU13325-M

TRU13325-P

NAME

Mounting
LED chip
Voltage
Flash Patterns 3 Modes Flash / 4 Modes Rotation

19W 19W 19W
0.79A @ 24V 0.79A @ 24V 0.79A @ 24V

108 x 47mm 92 x 144mm

Wattage
Current / Voltage
Colour Temperature
IP Rating
Compliance
Operating Temperature
Dimensions

TRU13325-S TRU13325-M TRU13325-P

Magnetic Din PoleFixed Stud Mount
3030 SMD

10 ~ 32V DC

590-595nm
IP67

SAE J845 CLASS 1 / ECE: R65, R10, / EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3
-40°C~+65°C
108 x 54mm

Ø92mm

87.5mm

500 mm

87.5m
m120°

87
.5

m
m

3XØ4.3mm

Ø108mm

46.8mm

144.2mm

Ø108mm

46.8mm

54.3mm

2500mm

MINI LED BEACONS
SAE J845 CLASS 1 / CISPR25 CLASS 3
Features Innovative Reflector Design with 7 Flash Modes.

RECHARGEABLE MINI LED BEACON

SAE J845 CLASS 1 / CISPR25 CLASS 3
Features Magnetic/Suction Mount with Remote Control.

NAME

Mounting
LED chip
Voltage
Flash Patterns 3 Modes Flash / 4 Modes Rotation

19W
0.35A @ 24V

130 x 75mm

Wattage
Current / Voltage
Colour Temperature
IP Rating
Certifications
Operating Temperature
Dimensions

Magnetic Suction Mount
3030 SMD

10 ~ 32V DC

590-595nm
IP67

SAE J845 CLASS 1 / ECE: R65, R10, / EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3
-40°C~+65°C

TRU13325-R

CHARGING / OPERATIONAL

Electric Core
Capacity
Charging Interface
Charging Current 700mA (12V)  /  350mA (24V)

Approx. 4 HoursCharging Time
Approx. 6.5 HoursDischarging Time

Overcharge, over discharge & over temperature protection

Double Section 18650 Lithium-Ion
7.4V 2600Ah
DC 5.5 / 2.1

TRU13325-R

Ø130mm

75.3mm
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PART NO.

Mounting
LED chip
Voltage
Flash Patterns 3 Modes Flash / 4 Modes Rotation

25W
1.04A @ 24V

153 x 69 mm

Wattage
Current / Voltage
Colour Temperature
IP Rating
Compliance
Operating Temperature
Dimensions

TRU13355-S

Fixed Stud Mount
2835 SMD

10 ~ 32V DC

590-595nm
IP67

SAE J845 CLASS 1 / ECE: R65, R10, / EMC: CISPR 25 Class 3
-40°C~+65°C

355 SERIES LED BEACONS

SAE J845 CLASS 1 / CISPR25 CLASS 3

TRU13355-S

Signal Lamps
TRUCK, BUS, TRAILER, CARAVAN & OFFROAD
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Signal Lamps
TRUCK, BUS, TRAILER, CARAVAN & OFFROAD
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12V / 10-30V

COMBINATION TRAILER LAMPS

PART NO.

TRU10100L Polycarbonate ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

IP67 06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00
48/00

06/00
49/00
48/00

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.94W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.94W

DI: 92.3mA
Stop: 124mA
Tail: 9.4mA

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA

DI: 92.3mA
Stop: 124mA
Tail: 9.4mA

NPL: 67.5mA

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA
Tail : 4.7mA

NPL: 36.7mA

IP67

IP67

IP67

CTA-061701

CTA-061701

CTA-061701

CTA-061701

12V

12V

10 – 30V

10 – 30V

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

TRU10100R

TRU10100LM

TRU10100RM

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

WATTAGEVOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATINGLENS BASE CAT. NO. CTA NO.

Square Trailer Lamp: Indicator /
Stop / Tail 12V (Loose Bulk Pack)

Square Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail / NPL 12V (Loose Bulk Pack)

Square Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail 10-30V (Loose Bulk Pack)

Square Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail / NPL 10-30V (Loose Bulk Pack)

70

16

21.5

M5

100

100

PART NO.

TRU10150L Polycarbonate ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

IP67 06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.3W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.3W

12V

10-30V

DI: 90mA
Stop: 124mA

Tail: 23mA
DI: 49mA

Stop: 66mA
Tail: 15mA

IP67

CTA-061708

CTA-061708PolycarbonateTRU10150LM

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE WATTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATINGLENS BRACKET CAT. NO. CTA NO.

Rectangular Trailer Lamp:
Indicator / Stop /Tail 12V

Rectangular Trailer Lamp:
Indicator/ Stop / Tail 10-30V

149.6

79.8

100
M5

21.6

17

With Plug & Play Wiring Harness 10-30V

 COMBINATION TRAILER LAMPS

PART NO.

TRU10150LMP Polycarbonate IP67 06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00
48/00

48/00

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.94W

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA
NPL: 36.7mA

NPL: 0.45W

10-30V

10-30V

10-30V

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA

33mA@13.5V IP67

IP67

CTA-061708

CTA-061472

CTA-061708

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

TRU11803P

TRU10150LMKTB

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE WATTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATINGLENS BASE CAT. NO. CTA NO.

Rectangular Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail 10-30V (4 Pin Plug)

Rectangular Trailer Lamp Kit: DI / Stop
/ Tail / NPL Plug & Play 10-30V
(Incl 7 Pin Flat / Round Plug Couplings)

Rear Registration Plate Lamp
10-30V

PART NO.

TRU83100HA

TRU83100CR

TRU83100CF

TRU83100EA

DESCRIPTION

Plug & Play Trailer Harness 3.2M

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr
(5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Round Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr
(5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Flat Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Harness Extension
1.5Mtr (5 Pin Male / Female Connectors)

PART NO.

TRU10100LMP Polycarbonate
ABS

Plastic

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

10-30V

10-30V

10-30V

IP67 06/00
49/00

48/00

06/00
49/00
48/00

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.45

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.94W

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA

33mA@13.5V

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA
NPL: 36.7mA

IP67

IP67

CTA-061701

CTA-061472

CTA-061701

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

TRU11803P

TRU10100LMKTB

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

WATTAGEVOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATINGLENS BASE CAT. NO. CTA NO.

Square Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail 10-30V (4 Pin Plug)

Rear Registration Plate Lamp
10-30V

PART NO.

TRU83100HA

TRU83100CR

TRU83100CF

TRU83100EA

DESCRIPTION

Plug & Play Trailer Harness 3.2M

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr
(5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Round Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr
 (5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Flat Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Harness Extension
1.5Mtr (5 Pin Male / Female Connectors)

TRU10150LMPTRU10150LMKTB TRU11803P

TRU83100CFTRU83100CRTRU83100HA TRU83100EA

Square Trailer Lamp Kit: DI / Stop
/ Tail / NPL Plug & Play 10-30V
(Incl 7 Pin Flat / Round Plug Couplings)

TRU10100LMP

TRU83100CFTRU83100CRTRU83100HA

TRU11803P

TRU83100EA

TRU10100LMKTB
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12V / 10-30V

COMBINATION TRAILER LAMPS

PART NO.

TRU10100L Polycarbonate ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

IP67 06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00
48/00

06/00
49/00
48/00

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.94W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.94W

DI: 92.3mA
Stop: 124mA
Tail: 9.4mA

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA

DI: 92.3mA
Stop: 124mA
Tail: 9.4mA

NPL: 67.5mA

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA
Tail : 4.7mA

NPL: 36.7mA

IP67

IP67

IP67

CTA-061701

CTA-061701

CTA-061701

CTA-061701

12V

12V

10 – 30V

10 – 30V

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

TRU10100R

TRU10100LM

TRU10100RM

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

WATTAGEVOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATINGLENS BASE CAT. NO. CTA NO.

Square Trailer Lamp: Indicator /
Stop / Tail 12V (Loose Bulk Pack)

Square Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail / NPL 12V (Loose Bulk Pack)

Square Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail 10-30V (Loose Bulk Pack)

Square Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail / NPL 10-30V (Loose Bulk Pack)

70

16

21.5

M5

100

100

PART NO.

TRU10150L Polycarbonate ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

IP67 06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.3W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.3W

12V

10-30V

DI: 90mA
Stop: 124mA

Tail: 23mA
DI: 49mA

Stop: 66mA
Tail: 15mA

IP67

CTA-061708

CTA-061708PolycarbonateTRU10150LM

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE WATTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATINGLENS BRACKET CAT. NO. CTA NO.

Rectangular Trailer Lamp:
Indicator / Stop /Tail 12V

Rectangular Trailer Lamp:
Indicator/ Stop / Tail 10-30V

149.6

79.8

100
M5

21.6

17

With Plug & Play Wiring Harness 10-30V

 COMBINATION TRAILER LAMPS

PART NO.

TRU10150LMP Polycarbonate IP67 06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00
48/00

48/00

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.94W

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA
NPL: 36.7mA

NPL: 0.45W

10-30V

10-30V

10-30V

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA

33mA@13.5V IP67

IP67

CTA-061708

CTA-061472

CTA-061708

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

TRU11803P

TRU10150LMKTB

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE WATTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATINGLENS BASE CAT. NO. CTA NO.

Rectangular Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail 10-30V (4 Pin Plug)

Rectangular Trailer Lamp Kit: DI / Stop
/ Tail / NPL Plug & Play 10-30V
(Incl 7 Pin Flat / Round Plug Couplings)

Rear Registration Plate Lamp
10-30V

PART NO.

TRU83100HA

TRU83100CR

TRU83100CF

TRU83100EA

DESCRIPTION

Plug & Play Trailer Harness 3.2M

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr
(5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Round Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr
(5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Flat Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Harness Extension
1.5Mtr (5 Pin Male / Female Connectors)

PART NO.

TRU10100LMP Polycarbonate
ABS

Plastic

ABS
Plastic

ABS
Plastic

10-30V

10-30V

10-30V

IP67 06/00
49/00

48/00

06/00
49/00
48/00

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.45

Indicator: 1.2W
Stop: 1.6W
Tail: 0.2W

NPL: 0.94W

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA

33mA@13.5V

DI: 49mA
Stop: 67.3mA

Tail: 4.7mA
NPL: 36.7mA

IP67

IP67

CTA-061701

CTA-061472

CTA-061701

Polycarbonate

Polycarbonate

TRU11803P

TRU10100LMKTB

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

WATTAGEVOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATINGLENS BASE CAT. NO. CTA NO.

Square Trailer Lamp: DI / Stop /
Tail 10-30V (4 Pin Plug)

Rear Registration Plate Lamp
10-30V

PART NO.

TRU83100HA

TRU83100CR

TRU83100CF

TRU83100EA

DESCRIPTION

Plug & Play Trailer Harness 3.2M

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr
(5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Round Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr
 (5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Flat Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Harness Extension
1.5Mtr (5 Pin Male / Female Connectors)

TRU10150LMPTRU10150LMKTB TRU11803P

TRU83100CFTRU83100CRTRU83100HA TRU83100EA

Square Trailer Lamp Kit: DI / Stop
/ Tail / NPL Plug & Play 10-30V
(Incl 7 Pin Flat / Round Plug Couplings)

TRU10100LMP

TRU83100CFTRU83100CRTRU83100HA

TRU11803P

TRU83100EA

TRU10100LMKTB
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100 SERIES TRAILER LAMP KITS

WITH PLUG & PLAY WIRING HARNESS 10-30V

DESCRIPTION

FEMALE CONNECTOR

MALE CONNECTOR

The 100 & 150 Series range offers a comprehensive 
"Plug and Play" solution for box trailer lighting, 
simplifying and accelerating the installation 
process. Ideal for DIY enthusiasts, Tru Vision’s "Plug 
and Play" waterproof connection system feature 
connectors that quickly and securely join the lamps 
and trailer plug to the main wiring harness, resulting 
in no wire splicing or joining is necessary, ensuring a 
tool-free installation.

PART NO. A LENGTH (M)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr (5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Round Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr (5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Flat Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.5Mtr (5 Pin Male / Female Connectors)

1.0

1.0

3.2 0.5 0.5 1.7

1.7

1.7

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.5 0.5

0.5

3.2

3.2

B LENGTH (M) C LENGTH (M) D LENGTH (M) E LENGTH (M) F LENGTH (M)

TRU10100LMKT

TRU10150LMKT

TRU83100HA

TRU83100CR

TRU83100CF

TRU83100EA
Plug & Play Extension Lamp to Harness 1.5Mtr (4 Pin Male / Female Connectors)TRU83100ER

Connector to 7 Pin Plug

Extension Connector

TRU83100CR

TRU83100EA
TRU83100HA

TRU10150LMP

TRU11803P
NPL

TRU10100LMP

OR

TRU10150LMP
TRAILER LAMPS

TRU10100LMP

TRU83100CF

OR

5 Pin Female connector to
5 Pin Male connector
1.5 meter

4 Pin Male connector

2 Pin Male connector
1.0 meter

0.5 meter

1 Meter

2 Pin 4 Pin 5 Pin

TRU83100ER
Extension Connector
4 Pin Female connector to
4 Pin Male connector
1.5 meter

SPECIFICATION

A

B

CDF

E

7 Pin Round / 7 Pin Flat to 
5 Pin Female connector

Complete Kit Includes: TRU10100LMKTB / TRU10150LMKTB�
• Trailer to Car connector with 7 Pin Flat plug
• Trailer to Car connector with 7 Pin Round plug
• Plug & Play Harness 
• 2 x Tail Lamps with 4 Pin Connectors
• 1 x License Plate Lamp with 2 Pin Connector
�

17.4

252  / 379

28

234  / 361

TRU10380AR

TRU10250AR

PART NO.

TRU10250AR

TRU10380AR

TRU10380TB

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE WATTAGE CURRENT DRAW

IP
RATING

250mm Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Tail, With 
Sequential Indicator Functions

06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00

380mm Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Tail, With 
Sequential Indicator Functions

Twin Black Base Suits 380mm ABS 

Polycarbonate ABS
Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V
DI: 4.1W

TAIL: 1.5W
STOP: 8W

DI: 320mA @13V
TAIL: 115mA @13V

STOP:  620mA @13V

CTA-061471IP67

IP67ABS
PlasticPolycarbonate

DI: 1.6W
TAIL: 0.7W
STOP: 2.4W

DI: 120mA @13.5V
TAIL: 52mA @13.5V

STOP:  180mA @13.5V

CTA-061730

REAR SIGNAL LAMP 250 & 380 SERIES

10 - 30V

Incorporating Dark Lens with Sequential Indicator.
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100 SERIES TRAILER LAMP KITS

WITH PLUG & PLAY WIRING HARNESS 10-30V

DESCRIPTION

FEMALE CONNECTOR

MALE CONNECTOR

The 100 & 150 Series range offers a comprehensive 
"Plug and Play" solution for box trailer lighting, 
simplifying and accelerating the installation 
process. Ideal for DIY enthusiasts, Tru Vision’s "Plug 
and Play" waterproof connection system feature 
connectors that quickly and securely join the lamps 
and trailer plug to the main wiring harness, resulting 
in no wire splicing or joining is necessary, ensuring a 
tool-free installation.

PART NO. A LENGTH (M)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr (5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Round Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.0Mtr (5 Pin Connector with 7 Pin Flat Plug)

Plug & Play Trailer Coupling to Car 1.5Mtr (5 Pin Male / Female Connectors)

1.0

1.0

3.2 0.5 0.5 1.7

1.7

1.7

0.25

0.25

0.25

0.5 0.5

0.5

3.2

3.2

B LENGTH (M) C LENGTH (M) D LENGTH (M) E LENGTH (M) F LENGTH (M)

TRU10100LMKT

TRU10150LMKT

TRU83100HA

TRU83100CR

TRU83100CF

TRU83100EA
Plug & Play Extension Lamp to Harness 1.5Mtr (4 Pin Male / Female Connectors)TRU83100ER

Connector to 7 Pin Plug

Extension Connector

TRU83100CR

TRU83100EA
TRU83100HA

TRU10150LMP

TRU11803P
NPL

TRU10100LMP

OR

TRU10150LMP
TRAILER LAMPS

TRU10100LMP

TRU83100CF

OR

5 Pin Female connector to
5 Pin Male connector
1.5 meter

4 Pin Male connector

2 Pin Male connector
1.0 meter

0.5 meter

1 Meter

2 Pin 4 Pin 5 Pin

TRU83100ER
Extension Connector
4 Pin Female connector to
4 Pin Male connector
1.5 meter

SPECIFICATION

A

B

CDF

E

7 Pin Round / 7 Pin Flat to 
5 Pin Female connector

Complete Kit Includes: TRU10100LMKTB / TRU10150LMKTB�
• Trailer to Car connector with 7 Pin Flat plug
• Trailer to Car connector with 7 Pin Round plug
• Plug & Play Harness 
• 2 x Tail Lamps with 4 Pin Connectors
• 1 x License Plate Lamp with 2 Pin Connector
�

17.4

252  / 379

28

234  / 361

TRU10380AR

TRU10250AR

PART NO.

TRU10250AR

TRU10380AR

TRU10380TB

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE WATTAGE CURRENT DRAW

IP
RATING

250mm Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Tail, With 
Sequential Indicator Functions

06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00

380mm Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Tail, With 
Sequential Indicator Functions

Twin Black Base Suits 380mm ABS 

Polycarbonate ABS
Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V
DI: 4.1W

TAIL: 1.5W
STOP: 8W

DI: 320mA @13V
TAIL: 115mA @13V

STOP:  620mA @13V

CTA-061471IP67

IP67ABS
PlasticPolycarbonate

DI: 1.6W
TAIL: 0.7W
STOP: 2.4W

DI: 120mA @13.5V
TAIL: 52mA @13.5V

STOP:  180mA @13.5V

CTA-061730

REAR SIGNAL LAMP 250 & 380 SERIES

10 - 30V

Incorporating Dark Lens with Sequential Indicator.



26   |   www.truvisionled.com.au

REAR SIGNAL LAMP 260 & 360 SERIES

10 - 30V

300

259

17

216

46

TRU10260AR

TRU10260W

TRU10260R

TRU10260A

Optional Single or Twin Base Combinations.

PART NO.

TRU10260A

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE WATTAGE

IP
RATING

260 Series Slimline Rear 
Indicator Lamp (Single Base)

2.5W

2.5W

06/00Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061271IP67

TRU10260R

TRU10260W

TRU10260AR

TRU10260TB

260 Series Slimline Rear Stop, 
Tail Lamp (Single Base)

260 Series Slimline Rear 
Reverse Lamp  (Single Base)

260 Series Slimline Combination; 
Indicator, Stop, Tail Functions
(Single Base)

Twin Black Base Suits 260 Slimline 
Rear Signal Lamp Series

STOP: 3W
TAIL: 0.5W

DI: 1.7W
STOP: 2W
TAIL: 0.5W

49/00

01/00

06/00
49/00

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate

N / A

ABS Plastic

ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061269

CTA-061270

CTA-061272

IP67

IP67

IP67
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REAR SIGNAL LAMP 260 & 360 SERIES

10 - 30V

Optional Single or Twin Base Combinations.

300

15

400

36

360

82

46

360

400

300

15
TRU10360W

TRU10360R

TRU10360ART

TRU10360A

TRU10360AR

PART NO.

TRU10360A

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE WATTAGE

IP
RATING

360 Series Slimline Rear 
Indicator Lamp (Single Base 

1.5W

1.5W

06/00PMMA ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061309IP67

TRU10360R

TRU10360W

TRU10360AR

TRU10360ART

(OPTION)
AP10066

AP10068

360 Series Slimline Rear Stop, 
Tail Lamp (Single Base Base)
360 Series Slimline Rear Reverse 
Lamp (Single Base Base)

360 Series Combination; 
Indicator, Stop Tail Functions 
(Single Base)

360 Series Combination; Indicator, 
Stop Tail Functions (Twin Base)

Single Chrome Base.

Twin Chrome Base.
Suits 360 Slimline
Rear Signal Lamp Series

STOP: 3W
TAIL: 0.3W

DI: 1.5W
STOP: 3W

DI: 1.5W
STOP: 3W

49/00

01/00

06/00
49/00

06/00
49/00

PMMA ABS Plastic

PMMA

PMMA

ABS Plastic

ABS Plastic

PMMA

N/A

ABS Plastic

ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061310

CTA-061312

CTA-061311

DI: CTA-061309
ST: CTA-061310

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67
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TRU10220AR

TRU10220ARW

PART NO.

TRU10220AR

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BASE
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW

IP
RATING

220 Series Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Glow-Tec 
Tail w/ Sequential Indicator 
(Left & Right Hand side) 
Functions
220 Series Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Glow-Tec 
Tail, Sequential Indicator (Left 
& Right Hand Side), with 
Reverse Functions

06/00
49/00Polycarbonate ABS

Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061583IP67

TRU10220ARW

Tail：179mA @13.5V 
Stop：310mA @13.5V 
Left DI：189mA @13.5V 
Right DI：189mA @13.5V 

Tail：179mA @13.5V
Stop：263mA @13.5V
Left DI：215mA @13.5V
Right DI：215mA @13.5V
Reverse : 147mA @13.5V

01/00
06/00
49/00

Polycarbonate ABS
Plastic 10 - 30V

 
CTA-061619IP67

96

223 31.7 193

COMBINATION TAIL LAMP

220 SERIES 10 - 30V

Incorporating Glow-Tec Tail, with Sequential Indicator Functions.
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TRU10220AR

TRU10220ARW

PART NO.

TRU10220AR

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BASE
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW

IP
RATING

220 Series Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Glow-Tec 
Tail w/ Sequential Indicator 
(Left & Right Hand side) 
Functions
220 Series Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Glow-Tec 
Tail, Sequential Indicator (Left 
& Right Hand Side), with 
Reverse Functions

06/00
49/00Polycarbonate ABS

Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061583IP67

TRU10220ARW

Tail：179mA @13.5V 
Stop：310mA @13.5V 
Left DI：189mA @13.5V 
Right DI：189mA @13.5V 

Tail：179mA @13.5V
Stop：263mA @13.5V
Left DI：215mA @13.5V
Right DI：215mA @13.5V
Reverse : 147mA @13.5V

01/00
06/00
49/00

Polycarbonate ABS
Plastic 10 - 30V

 
CTA-061619IP67

96

223 31.7 193

COMBINATION TAIL LAMP

220 SERIES 10 - 30V

Incorporating Glow-Tec Tail, with Sequential Indicator Functions.

PART NO.

TRU10556L

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BASE
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW

IP
RATING

 556 Series Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Tail, 
Sequential Indicator, Reverse w/ 
Reflector Function – Left

556 Series Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Tail, 
Sequential Indicator, Reverse w/ 
Reflector Function – Right

06/00
49/00PMMA ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061731IP67

TRU10556R

DI: 210mA @13.5V
TAIL: 90mA @13.5V
STOP: 380mA @13.5V
REVERSE: 200mA @13.5V

DI: 210mA @13.5V
TAIL: 90mA @13.5V
STOP: 380mA @13.5V
REVERSE: 200mA @13.5V

01/00
06/00
49/00

PMMA ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061731IP67

35 mm

86 mm

356 mm

116 mm

COMBINATION TAIL LAMP

556 SERIES 10 – 30V

Reverse and Reflector Function

TRU10556R

TRU10556L
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COMBINATION TAIL LAMP 370 SERIES

10 – 30V

Incorporating Reflector with Reverse Function

PART NO.

TRU10370ARW

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BASE
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW

IP
RATING

370 Series Rear Combination Signal 
Lamp; Stop, Tail, Directional Indicators, 
Reverse and Reflector Function. (Rear 
Stud Mount)

370 Series Rear Combination Signal 
Lamp; Stop, Tail, Indicator and 
Reflector 
(With Black Base, Front Screw Mount)

01/00
06/00
49/00

PMMA ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061729IP67

TRU10370ARB

DI: 113mA @13.5V
TAIL: 60mA @13.5V
STOP: 187mA @13.5V
REVERSE: 105mA @13.5V

DI: 226mA @13.5V
TAIL: 60mA @13.5V
STOP: 187mA @13.5V

06/00
49/00PMMA ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061728IP67

370 Series Rear Combination 
Signal Lamp; Stop, Tail, Indicator, 
Reverse and Reflector (With Black 
Base, Front Screw Mount)

TRU10370ARWB

DI: 113mA @13.5V
TAIL: 60mA @13.5V
STOP: 187mA @13.5V
REVERSE: 105mA @13.5V

01/00
06/00
49/00

PMMA ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061729IP67

TRU10370ARW

369mm

13
6m

m

268mm

43
m

m

TRU10370ARWB

TRU10370ARB

268.6

330

70
51

.6
14

3.
4

376.9

PART NO.
LENS BRACKET

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

TRU10330-5
95mm Triple
Combination PMMA ABS Plastic

CAT. NO. CTA NO.

APPROVALVOLTAGE WATTAGE
IP

RATING

06/00
49/0010 - 30V

DI: 1.2W
STOP: 2W
TAIL: 1.5W

CTA-061485
CTA-061486IP67

330

120

295

85

15

4-M4

40

29

330 SERIES REAR SIGNAL LAMP

10 - 30V

Triple Base Combinations.
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PART NO.
LENS BRACKET

DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

TRU10330-5
95mm Triple
Combination PMMA ABS Plastic

CAT. NO. CTA NO.

APPROVALVOLTAGE WATTAGE
IP

RATING

06/00
49/0010 - 30V

DI: 1.2W
STOP: 2W
TAIL: 1.5W

CTA-061485
CTA-061486IP67

330

120

295

85

15

4-M4

40

29

330 SERIES REAR SIGNAL LAMP

10 - 30V

Triple Base Combinations.
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4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP 

410 RED SERIES 10 - 30V

Optional Single Rubber Grommet or
Triple Base Combinations.

LENS BASE CAT. NO. CTA NO.

TRU10410A 4” Round Rear Signal Lamp; Indicator, 
Glow-Tec Tail Functions, Rubber Grommet Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 – 30V DI: 180mA @13.5V 

TAIL: 86mA @13.5V IP67 06/00
49/00 CTA-061618

TRU10410R 4” Round Rear Signal Lamp; Stop, 
Glow-Tec Tail Functions, Rubber Grommet Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 – 30V STOP: 100mA @13.5V 

TAIL: 86mA @13.5V IP67 49/00 CTA-061594

TRU10410W 4” Round Rear Signal Lamp; Reverse, 
Glow-Tec Tail Functions, Rubber Grommet Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 – 30V REVERSE: 100mA @13.5V 

TAIL: 86mA @13.5V IP67 01/00
49/00 CTA-061595

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW
IP

RATING

TRU10410A TRU10410R TRU10410W

4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP

411 CLEAR SERIES 10 - 30V

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW
IP

RATING

4” Triple Combination Lamp; Indicator, 
Glow-Tec Tail, Stop, Reverse Functions, 

Triple Base

4” Triple Combination Lamp; Indicator,
Glow-Tec Tail, Stop Functions, Triple BaseTRU10410ARR

TRU10410ARW

06/00
49/00

Tail：258mA'@13.5V
Stop：240mA'@13.5V

DI：180mA'@13.5V

Tail：258mA'@13.5V
Stop：120mA'@13.5V

DI：180mA'@13.5V
Rev: 100mA'@13.5V

01/00
06/00
49/00

CTA-061618
CTA-061594
CTA-061595

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

CTA-061618
CTA-061594IP67

IP67

TRU10410ARR TRU10410ARW

4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP

410 RED SERIES 10 - 30V

Triple Base Combinations.

330

70

68
.1

13
8

409

24
.5

330

70

68.1

138

409

24.5

330

70

68
.1

13
8

409

24
.5
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4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP 

410 RED SERIES 10 - 30V

Optional Single Rubber Grommet or
Triple Base Combinations.

LENS BASE CAT. NO. CTA NO.

TRU10410A 4” Round Rear Signal Lamp; Indicator, 
Glow-Tec Tail Functions, Rubber Grommet Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 – 30V DI: 180mA @13.5V 

TAIL: 86mA @13.5V IP67 06/00
49/00 CTA-061618

TRU10410R 4” Round Rear Signal Lamp; Stop, 
Glow-Tec Tail Functions, Rubber Grommet Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 – 30V STOP: 100mA @13.5V 

TAIL: 86mA @13.5V IP67 49/00 CTA-061594

TRU10410W 4” Round Rear Signal Lamp; Reverse, 
Glow-Tec Tail Functions, Rubber Grommet Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 – 30V REVERSE: 100mA @13.5V 

TAIL: 86mA @13.5V IP67 01/00
49/00 CTA-061595

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW
IP

RATING

TRU10410A TRU10410R TRU10410W

4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP

411 CLEAR SERIES 10 - 30V

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW
IP

RATING

4” Triple Combination Lamp; Indicator, 
Glow-Tec Tail, Stop, Reverse Functions, 

Triple Base

4” Triple Combination Lamp; Indicator,
Glow-Tec Tail, Stop Functions, Triple BaseTRU10410ARR

TRU10410ARW

06/00
49/00

Tail：258mA'@13.5V
Stop：240mA'@13.5V

DI：180mA'@13.5V

Tail：258mA'@13.5V
Stop：120mA'@13.5V

DI：180mA'@13.5V
Rev: 100mA'@13.5V

01/00
06/00
49/00

CTA-061618
CTA-061594
CTA-061595

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

CTA-061618
CTA-061594IP67

IP67

TRU10410ARR TRU10410ARW

4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP

410 RED SERIES 10 - 30V

Triple Base Combinations.

330

70

68
.1

13
8

409

24
.5

330
70

68.1

138

409

24.5

330

70

68
.1

13
8

409

24
.5
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TRU10411A TRU10411R TRU10411W

4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP

411 CLEAR SERIES 10 - 30V

Optional Single Rubber Grommet or Triple Base Combinations.

LENS BASE CAT. NO. CTA NO.

TRU10411A 4” Round Rear Signal Lamp; Indicator, 
Glow-Tec Tail Functions, Rubber Grommet Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 – 30V DI: 180mA @13.5V 

TAIL: 86mA @13.5V IP67 06/00
49/00 CTA-061596

TRU10411R 4” Round Rear Signal Lamp; Stop, 
Glow-Tec Tail Function, Rubber Grommet Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 – 30V STOP: 100mA @13.5V 

TAIL: 86mA @13.5V IP67 49/00 CTA-061597

TRU10411W 4” Round Rear Signal Lamp; Reverse, 
Glow-Tec Tail Function, Rubber Grommet Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 – 30V REVERSE: 100mA @13.5V 

TAIL: 86mA @13.5V IP67 01/00
49/00 CTA-061598

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW
IP

RATING

TRU10411ARR TRU10411ARW

Tail：258mA'@13.5V
Stop：240mA'@13.5V

DI：180mA'@13.5V

Tail：258mA'@13.5V
Stop：120mA'@13.5V

DI：180mA'@13.5V
Rev: 100mA'@13.5V

330

70

68.1

13
8

409

24.5

4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP

411 CLEAR SERIES 10 - 30V

Triple Base Combinations.

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW
IP

RATING

4” Triple Combination Lamp; Indicator, Glow-Tec 
Tail, Stop, Reverse Functions, Triple Base

4” Triple Combination Lamp; Indicator, 
Glow-Tec Tail, Stop Functions, Triple BaseTRU10411ARR

TRU10411ARW

06/00
49/00

01/00
06/00
49/00

CTA-061598
CTA-061596
CTA-061597

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

CTA-061596
CTA-061597IP67

IP67
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TRU10411ARR TRU10411ARW

Tail：258mA'@13.5V
Stop：240mA'@13.5V

DI：180mA'@13.5V

Tail：258mA'@13.5V
Stop：120mA'@13.5V

DI：180mA'@13.5V
Rev: 100mA'@13.5V

330

70

68.1

13
8

409

24.5

4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP

411 CLEAR SERIES 10 - 30V

Triple Base Combinations.

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT DRAW
IP

RATING

4” Triple Combination Lamp; Indicator, Glow-Tec 
Tail, Stop, Reverse Functions, Triple Base

4” Triple Combination Lamp; Indicator, 
Glow-Tec Tail, Stop Functions, Triple BaseTRU10411ARR

TRU10411ARW

06/00
49/00

01/00
06/00
49/00

CTA-061598
CTA-061596
CTA-061597

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

CTA-061596
CTA-061597IP67

IP67
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REAR SIGNAL LAMP 

450 SERIES 10 - 30V

Optional Single or Triple Base Combinations.

TRU10451ARW-3

TRU10450AR-3

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATING

5” Round Triple Combination Lamp; 
Sequential Indicator, Stop w/ Diffused 

Tail, Reverse Functions, Triple Base

5” Round Triple Combination Lamp; 
Sequential Indicator, Stop w/ Diffused 

Tail Functions, Triple Base
TRU10450AR-3

TRU10451ARW-3

06/00
49/00

01/00
06/00
49/00

CTA-061582

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

CTA-061581IP67

IP67

450

340

16.8
54.3

150

TRU10450AR TRU10451ARW

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATING

5” Round Signal Lamp; 
Sequential Indicator,

Stop, Diffused Tail, Reverse 

5” Round Signal Lamp; 
Sequential Indicator,

Stop, Glow-Tec Tail Functions
TRU10450AR

TRU10451ARW

06/00
49/00

DI: 85mA @13.5V
TAIL: 226mA @13.5V

STOP: 194mm @13.5V

DI: 252mA '@13.5V
TAIL: 680mA '@13.5V
STOP: 585mA '@13.5V

DI: 85mA @13.5V
TAIL: 231mA @13.5V
STOP: 163mA @13.5V

REVERSE: 252mA @13.5V

01/00
06/00
49/00

CTA-061582

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

CTA-061581IP67

IP67

DI: 252mA '@13.5V
TAIL：680mA '@13.5V
STOP：585mA '@13.5V

REVERSE: 760mA '@13.5V

94

150

47
17
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REAR SIGNAL LAMP 

450 SERIES 10 - 30V

Optional Single or Triple Base Combinations.

TRU10451ARW-3

TRU10450AR-3

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATING

5” Round Triple Combination Lamp; 
Sequential Indicator, Stop w/ Diffused 

Tail, Reverse Functions, Triple Base

5” Round Triple Combination Lamp; 
Sequential Indicator, Stop w/ Diffused 

Tail Functions, Triple Base
TRU10450AR-3

TRU10451ARW-3

06/00
49/00

01/00
06/00
49/00

CTA-061582

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

CTA-061581IP67

IP67

450

340

16.8
54.3

150

TRU10450AR TRU10451ARW

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATING

5” Round Signal Lamp; 
Sequential Indicator,

Stop, Diffused Tail, Reverse 

5” Round Signal Lamp; 
Sequential Indicator,

Stop, Glow-Tec Tail Functions
TRU10450AR

TRU10451ARW

06/00
49/00

DI: 85mA @13.5V
TAIL: 226mA @13.5V

STOP: 194mm @13.5V

DI: 252mA '@13.5V
TAIL: 680mA '@13.5V
STOP: 585mA '@13.5V

DI: 85mA @13.5V
TAIL: 231mA @13.5V
STOP: 163mA @13.5V

REVERSE: 252mA @13.5V

01/00
06/00
49/00

CTA-061582

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

CTA-061581IP67

IP67

DI: 252mA '@13.5V
TAIL：680mA '@13.5V
STOP：585mA '@13.5V

REVERSE: 760mA '@13.5V

94

150

47
17

Licence Plate Lamps

TRUCK, BUS, TRAILER, CARAVAN & OFFROAD
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LICENSE PLATE FRAME

REGISTRATION LAMP SERIES 10 - 30V

TRU11803

TRU11875

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BASE

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATING

Rear Registration Plate Lamp

Rear Registration Plate Lamp

35mA @13.5V 

31mA @13.5V

CTA-061472

CTA-061508

48/00

48/00

TRU11803

TRU11875

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

IP67

IP67

45 mm

50 mm

72 mm

41 mm

25

10
5.

8

347.8
376

4-O6
17

3

38.1

5
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LICENSE PLATE FRAME

REGISTRATION LAMP SERIES 10 - 30V

TRU11803

TRU11875

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BASE

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL APPROVAL

VOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

IP
RATING

Rear Registration Plate Lamp

Rear Registration Plate Lamp

35mA @13.5V 

31mA @13.5V

CTA-061472

CTA-061508

48/00

48/00

TRU11803

TRU11875

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V

IP67

IP67

45 mm

50 mm

72 mm

41 mm

25

10
5.

8

347.8
376

4-O6

17
3

38.1

5

LICENCE PLATE FRAME 

REGISTRATION LAMP SERIES 10 - 30V

AP11840

PART NO.

AP11801

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT

DRAW
IP

RATING

Rear Registration Plate Lamp

Rear Registration Plate Lamp

Rear Registration Plate Lamp

0.02A

19mA @12V 

0.08A

CTA-061547

CTA-061198

CTA-061300

48/00

48/00

48/00

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic 10 - 30V IP67

AP11810

AP11840

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

IP67

IP67

AP11801

AP11810

81mm

45mm 42mm

36
m

m

22mm

90mm

75.9mm

O5.5mm

120 mm

42 mm

45 mm

53 mm
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Marker Lamps
TRUCK, BUS, TRAILER, CARAVAN & OFFROAD

4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP

411 CLEAR SERIES 10 - 30V

60mm MARKER SERIES

10 - 30V

Compact Designs for tight and narrow spaces.

PART NO.

AP11001

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT

DRAW
PACK
SIZE

IP
RATING

Amber Side Marker

Red Rear-End Outline 
Marker

White Front-End Outline 
Marker

Amber/Red Side Marker 

0.01A

0.01A

0.01A

0.01A

74/00PolycarbonateSingle

Single

Single

Single

ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061323IP67

AP11002

AP11003

AP11004

49/00

49/00

74/00
49/00

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061327

CTA-061326

CTA-061321

IP67

IP67

IP67

60

35
25

.2

29

AP11001

AP11003

AP11004

AP11002
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4 INCH REAR SIGNAL LAMP

411 CLEAR SERIES 10 - 30V

60mm MARKER SERIES

10 - 30V

Compact Designs for tight and narrow spaces.

PART NO.

AP11001

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT

DRAW
PACK
SIZE

IP
RATING

Amber Side Marker

Red Rear-End Outline 
Marker

White Front-End Outline 
Marker

Amber/Red Side Marker 

0.01A

0.01A

0.01A

0.01A

74/00PolycarbonateSingle

Single

Single

Single

ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061323IP67

AP11002

AP11003

AP11004

49/00

49/00

74/00
49/00

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061327

CTA-061326

CTA-061321

IP67

IP67

IP67

60

35
25

.2
29

AP11001

AP11003

AP11004

AP11002
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Black Bases.
(Chrome Bases Available on Request)

74mm

38mm

50mm

29mm

PART NO.

AP11050

LENS CAT. NO. CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT

DRAW
PACK
SIZE

IP
RATING

Amber Side Marker

Red Rear-End Outline 
Marker

White Front-End Outline 
Marker

Amber / Red Side Marker  

0.03A

0.03A

0.03A

0.04A

74/00Polycarbonate10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061278IP67

AP11051

AP11052

AP11053

49/00

49/00

74/00

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061277

CTA-061275

CTA-061292

IP67

IP67

IP67

AP11050

AP11052

AP11051

AP11053

74mm MARKER SERIES

10 - 30V

62mm MARKER SERIES

10 - 30V

Featuring Two mounting options, with Amber Supplementary 
Side Indicator Function (Cat. 5).

 PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO.

TRU11062A-10

CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT

DRAW
PACK
SIZE

IP
RATING

Amber Side Marker
Supplementary Side 
Indicator (Cat. 5)

Red Rear-End Outline 
Marker

White Front-End Outline 
Marker

Amber/Red Side Marker 

37mA @13.5V 
37mA @28V

42mA @13.5V 
42mA @28V

37mA @13.5V 
37mA @28V

42mA @13.5V 
42mA @28V

74/00
06/00 Cat. 5

Polycarbonate10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061529IP67

49/00TRU11062R-10

TRU11062W-10

TRU11062AR-10

49/00

45/01

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061513

CTA-061514

CTA-061512

IP67

IP67

IP67

20.6

35

62.2

51

28.6

4xØ8.6

TRU11062AR-10

TRU11062W-10

TRU11062R-10

TRU11062A-10
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62mm MARKER SERIES

10 - 30V

Featuring Two mounting options, with Amber Supplementary 
Side Indicator Function (Cat. 5).

 PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO.

TRU11062A-10

CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT

DRAW
PACK
SIZE

IP
RATING

Amber Side Marker
Supplementary Side 
Indicator (Cat. 5)

Red Rear-End Outline 
Marker

White Front-End Outline 
Marker

Amber/Red Side Marker 

37mA @13.5V 
37mA @28V

42mA @13.5V 
42mA @28V

37mA @13.5V 
37mA @28V

42mA @13.5V 
42mA @28V

74/00
06/00 Cat. 5

Polycarbonate10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061529IP67

49/00TRU11062R-10

TRU11062W-10

TRU11062AR-10

49/00

45/01

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061513

CTA-061514

CTA-061512

IP67

IP67

IP67

20.6

35

62.2

51

28.6

4xØ8.6

TRU11062AR-10

TRU11062W-10

TRU11062R-10

TRU11062A-10
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75mm MARKER SERIES

10 - 30V

Featuring Stylish Black Cover, with Amber Supplementary 
Side Indicator Function (Cat. 5).

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO.

TRU11075A-10

CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT

DRAW
PACK
SIZE

IP
RATING

Amber Side Marker
Supplementary Side 
Indicator (Cat. 5)

Red Rear-End Outline 
Marker

White Front-End Outline 
Marker

Amber/Red Side Marker 

17mA @13.5V 
19mA @28V

21mA @13.5V 
22mA @28V

17mA @13.5V 
19mA @28V

21mA @13.5V 
22mA @28V

74/00
06/00 Cat. 5

Polycarbonate10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061580IP67

49/00TRU11075R-10

TRU11075W-10

TRU11075AR-10

49/00

45/01

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061585

CTA-061587

CTA-061586

IP67

IP67

IP67

TRU11075R-10

TRU11075AR-10

TRU11075A-10

TRU11075W-10

DC
0.5W
XXXX.
R: POSITIVE
B: EARTH

XX

10-30V

58

75

32

19
16

122mm MARKER SERIES

10 - 30V

Incorporating Reflex Reflector, with Amber Supplementary 
Side Indicator Function (Cat. 5).

 

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO.

TRU11122A-10

CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT

DRAW
PACK
SIZE

IP
RATING

Amber Side Marker
Supplementary Side 
Indicator (Cat. 5)
Reflex Reflector
Red Rear End 
Outline Marker
Reflex Reflector

White Front End 
Outline Marker
Reflex Reflector

32mA 
@13.5V 
32mA @28V

37mA 
@13.5V 
37mA @28V

32mA 
@13.5V 
32mA @28V

74/00
06/00 Cat. 5

47/00
Polycarbonate10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061528IP67

49/00
47/00

TRU11122R-10

TRU11122W-10
49/00
47/00

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061509

CTA-061510

IP67

IP67

��

���
��
��
�����
��������

��
��


��	����
���������4.2

74
94

16.5

4.5

122

42

TRU11062A-10

TRU11062R-10

TRU11062W-10
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122mm MARKER SERIES

10 - 30V

Incorporating Reflex Reflector, with Amber Supplementary 
Side Indicator Function (Cat. 5).

 

PART NO.
LENS CAT. NO.

TRU11122A-10

CTA NO.BRACKET
DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL APPROVAL
VOLTAGE CURRENT

DRAW
PACK
SIZE

IP
RATING

Amber Side Marker
Supplementary Side 
Indicator (Cat. 5)
Reflex Reflector
Red Rear End 
Outline Marker
Reflex Reflector

White Front End 
Outline Marker
Reflex Reflector

32mA 
@13.5V 
32mA @28V

37mA 
@13.5V 
37mA @28V

32mA 
@13.5V 
32mA @28V

74/00
06/00 Cat. 5

47/00
Polycarbonate10 Pack

10 Pack

10 Pack

ABS Plastic 10 - 30V CTA-061528IP67

49/00
47/00

TRU11122R-10

TRU11122W-10
49/00
47/00

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

CTA-061509

CTA-061510

IP67

IP67

��

���
��
��
�����
��������

��
��


��	����
���������4.2

74
94

16.5

4.5

122

42

TRU11062A-10

TRU11062R-10

TRU11062W-10
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Interior & Exterior Lighting
TRUCK, BUS, TRAILER, CARAVAN & OFFROAD
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TRU12180 TRU12180S

TRU12061

TRU12200S

PART NO.
LENS

LUMEN

TRU12061

IP
RATINGBASE

DESCRIPTION
MATERIAL

WATTAGE VOLTAGE CURRENT
DRAW

70mm Round Ceiling 
Light (Black, White & 
Chrome Covers included)

180mm Round Ceiling 
Light

180mm Round Ceiling 
Light
ON/OFF Switch

12 - 15V

12 - 15V

12 - 15V

12 - 15V

150lmPolycarbonate ABS Plastic 1.5W IP44120mA
@ 12V

460mA
@ 12V

460mA
@ 12V

550mA
@ 12V

500lmTRU12180

TRU12180S 500lm

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

Polycarbonate ABS Plastic

5.5W

5.5W

IP20

IP20

200mm Round Ceiling 
Light
ON/OFF Touch Switch

TRU12200S 650lmPolycarbonate ABS Plastic White: 8W  
Blue: 1W IP44

INTERIOR LIGHT SERIES

12 – 15V

Available in 70mm, 180mm & 200mm options.
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54 SERIES CABINET LIGHTS

10-30V

Features Dimmable Brightness with Soft Blue Nightlight.

TRU12054C

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMEN IP RATINGCURRENT DRAW

IP44

IP44

IP44

250lm10 – 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

White: 370mA@ 12V
Blue: 20mA@ 12V

White: 700mA@ 12V
Blue: 20mA@ 12V

White: 1130mA@ 12V
Blue: 20mA@ 12V

White: 4W
Blue: 0.2W

White: 8W
Blue: 0.2W

White: 14W
Blue: 0.2W

Aluminium
HousingTRU12054A

TRU12054B

TRU12054C

Aluminium
Housing

Aluminium
Housing

 

500lm

800lm

Cabinet Light w/ Blue Nightlight, 
Inbuilt Touch Switch, Dimmable, 
160mm.
Cabinet Light w/ Blue Nightlight, 
Inbuilt Touch Switch, Dimmable, 
300mm.
Cabinet Light w/ Blue Nightlight, 
Inbuilt Touch Switch, Dimmable, 
600mm.

12

600

52

TRU12054B

300

52

12

TRU12054A

160

52
12

240mm

17.5
17.5 21.5

340mm

17.5
17.5 21.5

490mm

17.5
17.5 21.5

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMEN IP RATINGCURRENT
DRAW

IP20

IP20

IP20

240lm12V DC

12V DC

12V DC

0.22A

0.33A

0.42A

3WABS / Aluminium
Housing

Internal Cabinet Light with
Inbuilt Rocker Switch, 240mm.AP12350

AP12351

AP12352

Internal Cabinet Light with
Inbuilt Rocker Switch, 340mm.

Internal Cabinet Light with 
Inbuilt Rocker Switch, 490mm.

ABS / Aluminium
Housing

ABS / Aluminium
Housing

 

4W
 

5.5W
 

320lm

400lm

A
P

12
35

2

A
P

12
35

1

A
P

12
35

0

INTERIOR STRIP LIGHTS

350 SERIES  12V

Slimline With Rocker Switch.
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54 SERIES CABINET LIGHTS

10-30V

Features Dimmable Brightness with Soft Blue Nightlight.

TRU12054C

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMEN IP RATINGCURRENT DRAW

IP44

IP44

IP44

250lm10 – 30V

10 - 30V

10 - 30V

White: 370mA@ 12V
Blue: 20mA@ 12V

White: 700mA@ 12V
Blue: 20mA@ 12V

White: 1130mA@ 12V
Blue: 20mA@ 12V

White: 4W
Blue: 0.2W

White: 8W
Blue: 0.2W

White: 14W
Blue: 0.2W

Aluminium
HousingTRU12054A

TRU12054B

TRU12054C

Aluminium
Housing

Aluminium
Housing

 

500lm

800lm

Cabinet Light w/ Blue Nightlight, 
Inbuilt Touch Switch, Dimmable, 
160mm.
Cabinet Light w/ Blue Nightlight, 
Inbuilt Touch Switch, Dimmable, 
300mm.
Cabinet Light w/ Blue Nightlight, 
Inbuilt Touch Switch, Dimmable, 
600mm.

12

600

52

TRU12054B

300

52

12

TRU12054A

160

52
12

240mm

17.5
17.5 21.5

340mm

17.5
17.5 21.5

490mm

17.5
17.5 21.5

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMEN IP RATINGCURRENT
DRAW

IP20

IP20

IP20

240lm12V DC

12V DC

12V DC

0.22A

0.33A

0.42A

3WABS / Aluminium
Housing

Internal Cabinet Light with
Inbuilt Rocker Switch, 240mm.AP12350

AP12351

AP12352

Internal Cabinet Light with
Inbuilt Rocker Switch, 340mm.

Internal Cabinet Light with 
Inbuilt Rocker Switch, 490mm.

ABS / Aluminium
Housing

ABS / Aluminium
Housing

 

4W
 

5.5W
 

320lm

400lm

A
P

12
35

2

A
P

12
35

1

A
P

12
35

0

INTERIOR STRIP LIGHTS

350 SERIES  12V

Slimline With Rocker Switch.
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READING LAMPS

INBUILT USB CHARGING PORT  12 – 15V

Features Dimmable Brightness, Soft Blue Nightlight.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMENCURRENT
DRAW

130lm12 – 15V

12 – 15V

12 – 15V

White: 150mA @ 12V
Blue: 10mA @ 12V

USB: 1000mA @ 12V
White: 150mA @ 12V

Blue: 10mA @ 12V
USB: 1000mA @ 12V

White: 150mA @ 12V
Blue: 10mA @ 12V

USB: 1000mA @ 12V

White: 150mA @ 12V
Blue: 10mA @ 12V

USB: 1000mA @ 12V

White: 2W
Blue: 0.1W
USB:10W
White: 2W
Blue: 0.1W
USB:10W

White: 2W
Blue: 0.1W
USB:10W

White: 2W
Blue: 0.1W
USB:10W

Iron / AluminiumTRU12331

TRU12332

TRU12341

Iron / Aluminium

Iron / Aluminium

130lm

130lm

12 – 15VTRU12342 Iron / Aluminium 130lm

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Inbuilt 
USB-A Port, Swivel Head, Touch Switch, 
Black 
Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Inbuilt 
USB-A Port, Swivel Head, Touch Switch, 
Chrome 

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Inbuilt 
USB-A Port, Goose Neck, Touch Switch, Black

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Inbuilt 
USB-A Port, Goose Neck, Touch Switch, 
Chrome

TRU12331

TRU12332

TRU12341

TRU12342

Ø10X100MM

Ø25.5

Ø
50

Ø
60

21

50

Ø25.5

Ø
60

21

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGEUSB
PORTS VOLTAGE LUMENCURRENT

DRAW

130lm12 – 15V

12 – 15V

12 – 15V

White: 150mA @ 12V

White: 150mA @ 12V

White: 150mA @ 12V
Blue: 10mA @ 12V

USB: 1000mA @ 12V

White: 150mA @ 12V
Blue: 10mA @ 12V

USB: 1000mA @ 12V

White: 2W

White: 2W

White: 2W
Blue: 0.1W
USB:10W

White: 2W
Blue: 0.1W
USB:10W

N/A

N/A

USB-A / USB-C

USB-A / USB-C

Iron / AluminiumTRU12311

TRU12321

TRU12361

Iron / Aluminium

Iron / Aluminium

130lm

130lm

12 – 15VTRU12363 Iron / Aluminium 130lm

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Swivel 
Head, Touch Switch, Black 

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Goose 
Neck, Touch Switch, Black

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Inbuilt 
Dual USB Ports, Goose Neck, Touch 
Switch, Black

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Inbuilt 
Dual USB Portd, Goose Neck, Touch 
Switch, White

TRU12311

TRU12363

TRU12361

TRU12321

Ø10X100MM

Ø25.5

Ø
50

Ø
60

21

50

Ø25.5

Ø
60

21

READING LAMPS

INBUILT USB CHARGING PORT  12 – 15V

Features Dimmable Brightness, Soft Blue Nightlight.
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PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGEUSB
PORTS VOLTAGE LUMENCURRENT

DRAW

130lm12 – 15V

12 – 15V

12 – 15V

White: 150mA @ 12V

White: 150mA @ 12V

White: 150mA @ 12V
Blue: 10mA @ 12V

USB: 1000mA @ 12V

White: 150mA @ 12V
Blue: 10mA @ 12V

USB: 1000mA @ 12V

White: 2W

White: 2W

White: 2W
Blue: 0.1W
USB:10W

White: 2W
Blue: 0.1W
USB:10W

N/A

N/A

USB-A / USB-C

USB-A / USB-C

Iron / AluminiumTRU12311

TRU12321

TRU12361

Iron / Aluminium

Iron / Aluminium

130lm

130lm

12 – 15VTRU12363 Iron / Aluminium 130lm

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Swivel 
Head, Touch Switch, Black 

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Goose 
Neck, Touch Switch, Black

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Inbuilt 
Dual USB Ports, Goose Neck, Touch 
Switch, Black

Reading Light w/ Blue Nightlight, Inbuilt 
Dual USB Portd, Goose Neck, Touch 
Switch, White

TRU12311

TRU12363

TRU12361

TRU12321

Ø10X100MM

Ø25.5

Ø
50

Ø
60

21

50

Ø25.5

Ø
60

21

READING LAMPS

INBUILT USB CHARGING PORT  12 – 15V

Features Dimmable Brightness, Soft Blue Nightlight.
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TRU12220

TRU12223

TRU12221

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMENCURRENT
DRAW

10lm12 – 15V

12 – 15V

10 - 30V

Blue: 80mA @ 12V

Blue: 80mA @ 12V

White: 200mA @ 12V
Blue: 10mA @ 12V

Blue: 1W

Blue: 1W

White: 3W
Blue: 0.2W

Acrylic With 
Aluminum Die-Cast

Acrylic With 
Aluminum Die-Cast

ABS With Heavy
Duty Zinc Alloy

TRU12220

TRU12221

TRU12223

10lm

400lm

Blue Bubble Grab-Handle Light, with 
Waterproof Marine Switch, 453mm.

Blue Grab-Handle Light, with 
Waterproof Marine Switch, 453mm.

Bargman Style Grab-Handle Light w/ 
Soft Blue Nightlight.

47.6mm

144mm

222mm

BLUE LED GRAB HANDLE LAMPS

12 - 15V / 10 - 30V

Incorporating Decorative Bubble or Plain,
with Waterproof Marine Switch.
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TRU12220

TRU12223

TRU12221

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMENCURRENT
DRAW

10lm12 – 15V

12 – 15V

10 - 30V

Blue: 80mA @ 12V

Blue: 80mA @ 12V

White: 200mA @ 12V
Blue: 10mA @ 12V

Blue: 1W

Blue: 1W

White: 3W
Blue: 0.2W

Acrylic With 
Aluminum Die-Cast

Acrylic With 
Aluminum Die-Cast

ABS With Heavy
Duty Zinc Alloy

TRU12220

TRU12221

TRU12223

10lm

400lm

Blue Bubble Grab-Handle Light, with 
Waterproof Marine Switch, 453mm.

Blue Grab-Handle Light, with 
Waterproof Marine Switch, 453mm.

Bargman Style Grab-Handle Light w/ 
Soft Blue Nightlight.

47.6mm

144mm

222mm

BLUE LED GRAB HANDLE LAMPS

12 - 15V / 10 - 30V

Incorporating Decorative Bubble or Plain,
with Waterproof Marine Switch.

35

40

300

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE LUMEN IP 
RATING

CURRENT
DRAW

White: 700LM
Amber: 50LM12 – 15V IP65White: 930MA@ 12V

Amber: 90MA@ 12V
White: 10W
Amber: 1W

ABS / Aluminium
HousingTRU12301 300mm LED Awning 

Light Amber/White 

LED AWNING LIGHTS

12 – 15V

Features White and Amber Lights.
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TRU80130W

TRU80130A

TRU80130R

PART NO.

TRU80130A

REFLECTOR CAT. NO. CTA NO.BASE
DESCRIPTION PACK

SIZE
MATERIAL APPROVAL

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

Re�ex Re�ector Amber
Industrial Strength 3M Tape

3M TAPE
ADHESIVE

3M TAPE
ADHESIVE

3M TAPE
ADHESIVE

PMMA

PMMA

PMMA

100 Pack

100 Pack

100 Pack

ABS Plastic CTA-06141069 x 28 x 7mm

69 x 28 x 7mm

69 x 28 x 7mm

47/00

47/00

47/00

TRU80130R
Re�ex Re�ector Red
Industrial Strength 3M Tape ABS Plastic CTA-061410

TRU80130W
Re�ex Re�ector White
Industrial Strength 3M Tape ABS Plastic CTA-061410

28mm

69mm

7mm

REFLEX RETRO REFLECTORS

130 SERIES

With Industrial Strength 3M Self Adhesive Tape.
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REFLEX RETRO REFLECTORS 

131 SERIES

Front Screw Mount.

7.1

Ø4.2

31

80
90

TRU80131W

TRU80131A

TRU80131R

PART NO.

TRU80131A

REFLECTOR CAT. NO. CTA NO.BASE
DESCRIPTION PACK

SIZE
MATERIAL APPROVAL

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

Re�ex Re�ector Amber
Front Screw Mount (80mm) SCREWS

SCREWS

SCREWS

PMMA

PMMA

PMMA

100 Pack

100 Pack

100 Pack

ABS Plastic CTA-06141090 x 31 x 7mm

90 x 31 x 7mm

90 x 31 x 7mm

47/00

47/00

47/00

TRU80131R
Re�ex Re�ector Red
Front Screw Mount (80mm) ABS Plastic CTA-061410

TRU80131W
Re�ex Re�ector White
Front Screw Mount (80mm) ABS Plastic CTA-061410
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DUAL PORTS USB CHARGERS

USB A / TYPE C 12V

Incorporating Soft Blue Light with either Black or White Cover

PART NO. DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PORT POWER OUTPUT
INPUT

VOLTAGE

TRU51013

TRU51023 ABS / NYLON

ABS / NYLON USB A / TYPE C

USB A / TYPE C

24W

24W

DC12 - 24V 5V 4.8A (2.4 + 2.4A)

5V 4.8A (2.4 + 2.4A)DC12 - 24V

Dual Ports USB Charger 
2.4A 12V - White

Dual Ports USB Charger 
2.4A 12V - Black

18.1
7.6

68

50.1

TRU51013 TRU51023

TRU51024TRU51014

66.5

39 15.5

41.9

8

TRU51014

TRU51024 ABS / NYLON

ABS / NYLON USB A / TYPE C

USB A / TYPE C

36W

36W

PD3.0: 5V 3A@9V / 2A@12V
QC3.0 5V 3A@9V / 2A@12V

PD3.0: 5V 3A@9V / 2A@12V
QC3.0 5V 3A@9V / 2A@12V

DC12 - 24V

DC12 - 24V

Dual Ports USB Charger 
3A 12V - White 

Dual Ports USB Charger 
3A 12V - Black
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2.         Basis of Acceptance of Quotation: All quotations verbal or written are based on information provided by the Customer ( or by third parties on its behalf ). Any extra  
               cost or expense arising from incorrect information shall be paid by the Customer.

The Company will use its best endeavours to meet specified delivery dates but the Company will be under no liability of any kind (whether breach of contract, 
negligence or  otherwise) for any delay in delivery from any cause.

THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABLITIY OR 
FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE. IN NO EVENT WILL MCNAUGHTANS PTY. LTD. BE LIABLE FOR SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OF VEHICLE, CARGO 
OR PROFITS.

3.         Prices: Any quotation submitted or any price set out in any price list is based upon cost of labour and materials current at the date of the price list or quotation.       
             The Company may at its discretion, increase any price at any time to reflect changes in the cost of labour and materials and manufacturing overheads.

4.         Terms of Payment: Payment prior to or on collection of goods for Cash Only customers. Account Customers, unless the Company in its discretion agrees to  
             accept payment for products on other terms, the Customer shall pay for all products delivered by the Company within 30 days from the last day of the month in         
             which the invoice is dated.

1. Exclusion of other Terms and Conditions : The following terms and conditions shall apply to the sale of all products by McNaughtans Pty. Ltd.
( “ the Company “ ) to the exclusion of any and all terms and conditions in any documents submitted to the Company by the Customer whether prior to or following 
the Customer’s receipt of these terms and conditions.

Claims: All products sold will be deemed to be of required quality and type unless a claim specifying particulars of deficiencies or incorrect type is received by 
the Company within 7 days after receipt of products by the Customer.

6.

Returns and Cancellations: Orders can only be cancelled or products returned with the prior written agreement of the Company. Returns due to client error will 
incur a restocking charge of 20% of the invoice price. Products accepted for return must be despatched at the Customer’s cost.

7.

Delivery: Cost of delivery from our store to the Customer’s nominated point will be at the Customer’s cost, unless prior arrangement to the contrary. Any 
delivery made by us in the designated local areas will incur a Delivery Fee in an addition to the cost of goods.

8.

Insurance: Products supplied on a F.I.S. basis will be insured by the Company up to the point of receipt at the Customer’s nominated delivery address. Products 
supplied other than F.I.S basis will be insured by the Customer from the point of despatch by the Company.

9.

Title of Goods: Full legal and equitable title in each product supplied will remain vested in the Company until the Company has received payment in full of all 
amounts owing by the Customer to the Company on an account whatsoever. The Customer shall have the right to sell products in which title remains vested in 
the Company in the ordinary course of trade. Until title in the products passes to the Customer or the products passes to the Customer or the products have 
been sold by the Customer in the ordinary course of trade, the Customer acknowledges that it is possession of the product solely as a fiduciary bailee for the 
Company, and in that capacity, will store the products separately from the Customer’s own goods and those of any other person, in a manner which renders 
the products purely identifiable as the property of the Company.

The Company has a retention of title or consignment Security Interest (within the meaning of the Personal Property Securities Act 2009 (Cth) (“PPSA”) in all 
goods and its proceeds (as defined by the PPSA) the supplier delivers to the Customer for sale and may have a bailment or lease Security Interest in other 
property the supplier supplies to the Customer. The Customer consents to the supplier effecting a registration on the PPSA register in relation to any Security 
Interest contemplated by these terms (including but not limited to an interest to be perfected as “Purchase Money Security Interest”). The Customer agrees to 
sign all documents and provide all information required to perfect and maintain these Security Interests and the Customer agrees to pay or reimburse the 
supplier for all costs and expenses in relation to registering, maintaining or releasing any Security Interest. The Customer must not grant any Security Interest 
in any item in which the supplier holds such a Security Interest.
The following provisions of the PPS Act do not apply: section 95 (notice of removal of accession); subsection 121 (4) (enforcement of liquid assets); section 125 
(obligation to dispose of or retain collateral); section 130 (notice of disposal); paragraph 132(3)(d) (contents of statement of account); subsection 132(4) 
(statement of account if no disposal); section 135(notice of retention); section 142(redemption of collateral); and section 143 (reinstatement of security 

10.

5. Literature and Suitability of Products: Advertising and other literature provided by the Company contains general information only and no such information 
forms part of any contract between the Company and Customer. The Customer shall be responsible for determining the fitness of the Company’s products for 
the purpose for which they are intended for the use by the Customer and acknowledges that the Company is not aware of that purpose and that the Customer 
has not relied on the Company’s advice.

Except as provided in this clause no warranty is given in respect of any product and the Customer acknowledges that no warranty has been given by or on 
behalf of the Company. All statutory warranties negatived to the maximum extent permitted by law.

14.2

Law: The law of Victoria shall apply to all contacts for the supply of products by the Company to the Customer. To the extent that any applicable law of any 
State or Commonwealth of Australia which cannot be excluded affects the applicability or validity of any of the foregoing conditions, the conditions shall be 
read and construed as being subject to law.

15.

Warranty: All McNaughtans Pty. Ltd. products are warranted to be free from defects in material or workmanship for a period of three (3) months from shipment 
date unless otherwise specified. During this period McNaughtans Pty. Ltd. will at its option repair or replace without charge any products or part thereof found 
to be defective in material or workmanship. This warranty does not extend to any product which has been subject to misuse, abuse, negligence, accident, 
alteration or unauthorised repair. Goods supplied by us but manufactured by others will be warranted only to the extent of the manufacturer’s warrant. 
Defective products must be returned to McNaughtans Pty. Ltd. 321 Greens Road, Keysborough, Victoria, 3173 or the McNaughtans branch where the original 
sale was made, within the above period.

16.

(if the Customer is a Corporation) the Customer commences to be wound up, or is placed under official management, or a receiver is appointed in respect of, 
or any encumbrancer takes possession of, its undertaking or property or any part thereof, of the Customer is unable to pay its debts ; or

a.

(if the Customer is a natural person) the Customer becomes insolvent or bankrupt, or commits an act of bankruptcy or makes an assignment for the benefit of 
a creditor or creditors; or

b.

the Customer fails to pay the whole of any part of the purchase price or transport or other charges for any products supplied by the Company when due and 
payable.

c.

Test Certificates: Test Certificates will only be supplied if requested at the time of ordering. A test Certificate issued by the Company in respect of a product 
will not constitute a warranty by the Company as to the quality, suitability or characteristics of the product or the fitness of that product for any purpose.

11.

Dimensions: Lengths and weights are subject to usual commercial tolerances.12.

Suspension: If, at the Customer’s request, the Company suspends work the subject of an order for more than 30 days, the Customer shall pay the Company for 
the work performed prior to the suspension, and for usual materials procured of the order, within 30 days of receipt of an invoice for such work and for 
materials from the Company.

13.

Liability: The Company warrants that its products will be free of defects caused by the default or neglect of the Company. If any product supplied by the 
Company is defective. The Company’s liability in respect of such product will be limited to , at the Company’s sole discretion:-

a.   the replacement of the product or the supply of an equivalent product;
b.   the payment of the cost of replacing the product or obtaining an equivalent product;
c.   the repair of the product; or
d.   the payment of the cost of repair of the product.

Except as provided above, the Company will not be liable in any way whatsoever ( whether in contract, negligence or otherwise ) for the injury, loss, damage, 
claim, action or proceeding suffered or incurred by or made or brought against the Customer and directly or indirectly cause or contributed to by a defective 
product, the Company’s negligence or any breach of contract.

14.1

14.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE 

MCNAUGHTANS PTY LTD A.B.N. 49 103 876 437
321 GREENS ROAD, KEYSBOROUGH VICTORIA 3173
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NOTES:



www.truvisionled.com.au  |   59

NOTES:

Tru Vision LED warrants that all products described in this 
catalogue will be, under normal use and service, free of defects in 
material and workmanship for a period of at least one year (up to 
six on some products) from the date of original purchase by the 

customer as marked on the invoice.
 

This warranty does not cover ordinary wear and tear, abuse, 
labour costs, altered products or damage caused by the 

purchaser.
 

Any warranty obligation under state or federal legislation is 
recognised.

 
If you have faulty lights they should be returned to the place of 

purchase along with copy of original receipt.
 

If you require any more information please contact Tru Vision LED 
at sales@truvisionled.com.au or (03) 8768 6618.   

Warranty
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McNaughtans

Administration - Melbourne

321 Greens Road

Keysborough, VIC, 3173

Ph: 03 8768 6666

Fax: 03 8768 6600

McNaughtans

Perth

3 Kalli Street

Malaga WA 6090

Ph: 08 9248 1833

Fax: 08 9248 1899

Struts Australia

Laverton

3/110 Fitzgerald Rd

Laverton North VIC 3026

Ph: 03 9369 8113

Fax: 03 9369 8070

Concept Latch, Lock and Hinge

Shop 2/93-95 Union Road,

 Ascot Vale, Victoria, 3032

Ph: 03 9388 2551

Fax: 03 9387 5758

McNaughtans

Brisbane

925 Nudgee Road

Banyo, QLD 4014

Ph: 07 3267 7722

Fax: 07 3267 8822

McNaughtans

Sydney

2/314 Hoxton Park Rd

Prestons, NSW 2170

Ph: 02 9609 5122

Fax: 02 9609 5844

*McNaughtans Pty Ltd reserves the right to alter or modify design or
specification of any product in this catalogue without notice.*

www.mcnaughtans.com.au


